Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:
Naziv modela:
Ime artikla:

Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

38.194.90

MUV MICRO
MUV MICRO, putni multiadapter, beli

6.5x55x6.2cm

0.124 kg

0.1376 kg

0

50/1

0.325 mx0.17 mx0.395 m
6.88 kg

7640166327233
853669900000
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